



12-5-10,VIJAYA COMPLEX, TARAPETA, VIJAYAWADA - 520 001
P.No.0866-6699888,9440110607,
Mobile : , E-Mail : sreevijaya72@gmail.com
GSTIN : 37AHAPP9804C1ZF

Invoice No	:SVE/25-26/5057	Article No	:2C\B
Invoice Date	:21-11-2025 , Time : 11:27	Transport	:
Reference	:Credit Bill	Destination	:MACHILIPATNAM
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State Code	: 37
		Vehicle No	:
		E-Waybill No	:

<u>Details of Receiver / Billed To :</u> Name : GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM Address : 21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM GSTIN : 37AOAPN5638K1ZL Phone : , 9177687783 State : Andhra Pradesh State Code : 37			<u>Details of Consignee / Shipped To :</u> Name : GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM Address : 21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM GSTIN : 37AOAPN5638K1ZL Phone : , 9177687783 State : Andhra Pradesh State Code : 37		
--	--	--	--	--	--

Sr No	Description of Goods	HSN Code	Qty	UOM	Rate	Disc	Amount	SGST		CGST		Total Amount
								%	Amount	%	Amount	
1	VIJAYA 10A 1W SWITCH	85365020	200	NOS	13.22	10 %	2,379.60	9	214.16	9	214.16	2,807.92
2	VIJAYA 2 IN 1 SOCKET	85366910	10	NOS	23.90	100 %		9		9		
3	VIJAYA 20A 1 WAY SWITCH	85365020	20	NOS	35.59	10 %	640.62	9	57.66	9	57.66	755.94
4	VIJAYA 2 IN 1 SOCKET	85366910	60	NOS	23.90	10 %	1,290.60	9	116.15	9	116.15	1,522.90
5	VIJAYA 16A SOCKET	85366910	30	NOS	61.02	10 %	1,647.54	9	148.28	9	148.28	1,944.10
6	VIJAYA INDICATOR	85365020	20	NOS	25.93	10 %	466.74	9	42.01	9	42.01	550.76
7	VIJAYA MINI STEP DIMMER	84149030	10	NOS	110.34	10 %	993.06	9	89.38	9	89.38	1,171.82
8	VIJAYA 5 STEP DIMMER	84149030	10	NOS	119.49	10 %	1,075.41	9	96.79	9	96.79	1,268.99
9	VIJAYA 32A MEGA DP WITH IND	85365020	10	NOS	79.32	10 %	713.88	9	64.25	9	64.25	842.38
10	VIJAYA MOD MCB 6A-32A	85362030	10	NOS	75.25	10 %	677.25	9	60.95	9	60.95	799.15
11	CABLE TIES 100X2.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	10.42	₹ 0	104.20	9	9.38	9	9.38	122.96
12	CABLE TIES 150X2.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	15.59	₹ 0	155.90	9	14.03	9	14.03	183.96
13	CABLE TIES 200X3.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	33.69	₹ 0	336.90	9	30.32	9	30.32	397.54
14	CABLE TIES 250X3.6 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	47.03	₹ 0	470.30	9	42.33	9	42.33	554.96
15	PVC NAIL CLAMP 5MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.13	₹ 0	39.00	9	3.51	9	3.51	46.02
16	PVC NAIL CLAMP 6MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.16	₹ 0	48.00	9	4.32	9	4.32	56.64
17	PVC NAIL CLAMP 8MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.21	₹ 0	63.00	9	5.67	9	5.67	74.34
18	PVC NAIL CLAMP 20MM B&M	39259090	500	NOS	0.56	₹ 0	280.00	9	25.20	9	25.20	330.40
19	PVC NAIL CLAMP 25MM B&M	39259090	500	NOS	0.85	₹ 0	425.00	9	38.25	9	38.25	501.50
20	PVC NAIL CLAMP DOUBLE 20MM	39259090	100	NOS	1.37	₹ 0	137.00	9	12.33	9	12.33	161.66

Sree Vijaya Electricals



P.No.0866-6699888,9440110607,

Mobile : , E-Mail : sreevijaya72@gmail.com

GSTIN : 37AHAPP9804C1ZF

Invoice No	:SVE/25-26/5057	Article No	:2C1B
Invoice Date	:21-11-2025 , Time : 11:27	Transport	:
Reference	:Credit Bill	Destination	:MACHILIPATNAM
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State Code	: 37
		Vehicle No	:
		E-Waybill No	:

Details of Receiver / Billed To :		Details of Consignee / Shipped To :	
Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM	Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM
Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM	Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM
GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL	GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL
Phone	:, 9177687783	Phone	:, 9177687783
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State	:Andhra Pradesh
	State Code : 37		State Code : 37

[illegible]

Invoice Amt In Words : ₹ Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Fourteen Only.	Total Amount Before Tax	:12,045.64
	C GST	: 1,084.12
Gst Tax In Words : ₹ Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight and Twenty Four paise Only.	S GST	: 1,084.12
	Roundoff	: 0.12
	Total GST Tax	: 2,168.24
	Total Amount with Tax	:14,214.00



Bank : CITY UNION BANK (CCOD)10020045
Ac No : 512020010020045
IFSC : CIUB0000144
Branch : ONE TOWN BRANCH

E & OE.,
For Sree Vijaya Electricals

Authorised Signature

Customer Sign _____



Invoice No	:SVE/25-26/5057	Article No	:2C\B
Invoice Date	:21-11-2025 , Time : 11:27	Transport	:
Reference	:Credit Bill	Destination	:MACHILIPATNAM
State	:Andhra Pradesh	Vehicle No	:
	State Code : 37	E-Waybill No	:

Details of Receiver / Billed To :		Details of Consignee / Shipped To :	
Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM	Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM
Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM	Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM
GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL	GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL
Phone	: , 9177687783	Phone	: , 9177687783
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State	:Andhra Pradesh
	State Code : 37		State Code : 37

Sr No	Description of Goods	HSN Code	Qty	UOM	Rate	Disc	Amount	SGST		CGST		Total Amount
								%	Amount	%	Amount	
1	VIJAYA 10A 1W SWITCH	85365020	200	NOS	13.22	10 %	2,379.60	9	214.16	9	214.16	2,807.92
2	VIJAYA 2 IN 1 SOCKET	85366910	10	NOS	23.90	100 %		9		9		
3	VIJAYA 20A 1 WAY SWITCH	85365020	20	NOS	35.59	10 %	640.62	9	57.66	9	57.66	755.94
4	VIJAYA 2 IN 1 SOCKET	85366910	60	NOS	23.90	10 %	1,290.60	9	116.15	9	116.15	1,522.90
5	VIJAYA 16A SOCKET	85366910	30	NOS	61.02	10 %	1,647.54	9	148.28	9	148.28	1,944.10
6	VIJAYA INDICATOR	85365020	20	NOS	25.93	10 %	466.74	9	42.01	9	42.01	550.76
7	VIJAYA MINI STEP DIMMER	84149030	10	NOS	110.34	10 %	993.06	9	89.38	9	89.38	1,171.82
8	VIJAYA 5 STEP DIMMER	84149030	10	NOS	119.49	10 %	1,075.41	9	96.79	9	96.79	1,268.99
9	VIJAYA 32A MEGA DP WITH IND	85365020	10	NOS	79.32	10 %	713.88	9	64.25	9	64.25	842.38
10	VIJAYA MOD MCB 6A-32A	85362030	10	NOS	75.25	10 %	677.25	9	60.95	9	60.95	799.15
11	CABLE TIES 100X2.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	10.42	₹ 0	104.20	9	9.38	9	9.38	122.96
12	CABLE TIES 150X2.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	15.59	₹ 0	155.90	9	14.03	9	14.03	183.96
13	CABLE TIES 200X3.2 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	33.69	₹ 0	336.90	9	30.32	9	30.32	397.54
14	CABLE TIES 250X3.6 SNAP LOCK	39235090	10	PACKETS	47.03	₹ 0	470.30	9	42.33	9	42.33	554.96
15	PVC NAIL CLAMP 5MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.13	₹ 0	39.00	9	3.51	9	3.51	46.02
16	PVC NAIL CLAMP 6MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.16	₹ 0	48.00	9	4.32	9	4.32	56.64
17	PVC NAIL CLAMP 8MM B&M	39259090	300	NOS	0.21	₹ 0	63.00	9	5.67	9	5.67	74.34
18	PVC NAIL CLAMP 20MM B&M	39259090	500	NOS	0.56	₹ 0	280.00	9	25.20	9	25.20	330.40
19	PVC NAIL CLAMP 25MM B&M	39259090	500	NOS	0.85	₹ 0	425.00	9	38.25	9	38.25	501.50
20	PVC NAIL CLAMP DOUBLE 20MM	39259090	100	NOS	1.37	₹ 0	137.00	9	12.33	9	12.33	161.66

Sree Vijaya Electricals



P.No.0866-6699888,9440110607,

Mobile : , E-Mail : sreevijaya72@gmail.com

GSTIN : 37AHAPP9804C1ZF

Invoice No	:SVE/25-26/5057	Article No	:2C1B
Invoice Date	:21-11-2025 , Time : 11:27	Transport	:
Reference	:Credit Bill	Destination	:MACHILIPATNAM
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State Code	: 37
		Vehicle No	:
		E-Waybill No	:

Details of Receiver / Billed To :			Details of Consignee / Shipped To :		
Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM		Name	:GAYATRI ELECTRICAL&GENARAL STORES &PIPE MTM	
Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM		Address	:21/563,PARASUPET, MACHILIPATNAM	
GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL		GSTIN	:37AOAPN5638K1ZL	
Phone	:, 9177687783		Phone	:, 9177687783	
State	:Andhra Pradesh	State Code : 37	State	:Andhra Pradesh	State Code : 37

[illegible]

Invoice Amt In Words : ₹ Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Fourteen Only.	Total Amount Before Tax	:12,045.64
	C GST	: 1,084.12
Gst Tax In Words : ₹ Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight and Twenty Four paise Only.	S GST	: 1,084.12
	Roundoff	: 0.12
	Total GST Tax	: 2,168.24
	Total Amount with Tax	:14,214.00



Bank : CITY UNION BANK (CCOD)10020045
Ac No : 512020010020045
IFSC : CIUB0000144
Branch : ONE TOWN BRANCH

E & OE.,
For Sree Vijaya Electricals

Authorised Signature

Customer Sign _____